

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8-9/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3176-3177 OF 2007

M/S. INDO GULF FERTILISERS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.L. SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 15/12/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Ms. Mrinalini O., Adv.
For Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Applications for early hearing are dismissed.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER