

H
ITEM NO.111

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3176-3177 OF 2007

M/S. INDO GULF FERTILISERS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

H.L. SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 22/10/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Mr. R.R. Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Mrinalini Oinam, Adv.
Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Devendra Kumar Singh, Adv.
for Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request made on behalf of learned counsel for
the respondent, list these appeals after three weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master